www.ecourtsindia.con

www.ecourtsindia

www.ecourtsindia.com

rtsindia.com

w.ecourtsindia.com

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15698-15702/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/10/2008 in CMWP No. 14367/1990 & CMWP No. 14414/1990 & CMWP No. 14434/1990 & CMWP No. 14435/1990 & CMWP No. 14436/1990 & CMRA No. 271536/2008 & CMRA No. 271539/2008 & CMRA No. 271542/2008 & CMRA No. 271545/2008 & CMRA No. 271549/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM MOHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANT SEWAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 08/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Respondent nos. 5 to 7 served by courier but no appearance. Proof of service of notice on respondent nos. 1 to 3 not appropriate. Petitioners to take fresh steps for issuance of notice to respondent no. 1 to 4 within a week by registered post A D

th

List again on 12 November, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar